TECHNICAL DATA
KK33197A Automotive Wash Wiper Timer
ORDERING INFORMATION
KK33197AN   DIP
KK33197AN-01   DIP
KK33197AD SOIC
KK33197AD-01 SOIC
TA = -45° to 105°C (SOIC)
TA = -45° to 125°C    (DIP)
The KK33197A is a standard wiper timer control device designed for harsh
automotive applications. The device can perform the intermittent, after
wash, and continuous wiper timer functions. It is designed to directly
drive a wiper motor relay. The KK33197A requires very few external
components for full system implementation. The intermittent control pin